## 2024 SACRAMENTO NISEI BOWLING ASSOCIATION INVITATIONAL TOURNAMENT Mixed Doubles Event

Entry Fee Breakdown	<u>1</u>	Fireside Lanes							Mail Entries To:			
Prize Fund	\$11.50	7901 Auburn B			llvd., Citrus Heights, CA 92711					SNBA Tournament		
Lineage	\$10.50	Phor			ne: (916) 725-2101					9257 Odyssey Circle		
Expenses	\$3.00		Fe	bruar	y 3 & 4, 2	202	4			Elk Grove, CA 95624		
Total Fees	\$25.00	Tournament Co	o-Chairp	persor	n: Miche	lle \	Wong (916) 690	-1587		sacnisei@yahoo.com		
Handicap: 80% of 225			Entry D	ntry Deadline: Postmarked						Make Checks Payable To: SNBA		
Prize Fund Returned 100%			J	January 15, 2024						(Fees Must Accompany Entry)		
Entry Submitted By (Please Print):				E-mail Address:						Home Phone:		
										(	)	
Mailing Address:			City:				St	tate: Zip Code:				
									No.	of		
				l <sub>E</sub>	Book Yea	ar		Eligible	Squ			
Bowler			Avera		(1)		USBC No.	(2)	(3			Total Fees
											@ \$25.00 ea.	
											@ \$25.00 ea.	
											@ \$25.00 ea.	
											@ \$25.00 ea.	
											@ \$25.00 ea.	
											@ \$25.00 ea.	
											@ \$25.00 ea.	
											@ \$25.00 ea.	
<ul> <li>(1) See tournament rule #5 and write one of the following where applicable (5a, 5b, 5c, 5d, 5e, 5f, or 5g).</li> <li>(2) See tournament rule #1 and write one of the following where applicable (1a, 1b, or 1c).</li> <li>(3) A bowler may bowl in more than one Mixed Doubles Squad, but may only cash once with the same partner.</li> </ul>							Total Fees:					
		Squad time pre	ference	es: In	dicate y	our	1st, 2nd and 3	ard choice	s.			

The Tournament Committee reserves the right to place bowlers, and reserves the right to add, delete or alter squads.

Mixed Doubles Event	Squad Choices			
Bowler Names	1st	2nd	3rd	
1. 2.	#	#	#	
1.	#	#	#	
2. 1.	ш	ш	ш	
2.	#	#	#	
1. 2.	#	#	#	

Squad Schedule
Mixed Doubles Event
Squad 1: February 3, 9:30 AM
Squad 2: February 3, 11:30 AM

Committee Use Only					
Entry Number	Date Received				
Check #	Amount				

I have read the rules and verify the information provided to be correct. I understand that failure to comply is cause for disqualification.

X		
	Signature of Person Submitting Entry	_